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PIEDMONT RECEIPT 21609411 REIM0010801 0172680LEWIS AUTUMN 11/15/23 12/01/23 05 12/01/23P 10-069936 232.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 232.7005 11/15/23

Total Check Number...069936 232.70 0.00232.70

FC-SA1-2024-33500000506 0172956ACCG-IRMA 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069937 1,979.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00051-512850 Fire Rescue Firefighters  Cancer & Disab 1,979.2206 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069937 1,979.22 0.001,979.22

175520009564 0172879ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 10/30/23 12/07/23 04 12/07/23P 10-069938 109.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 109.6004 12/06/23

175690009564 0172900ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/01/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0005 12/06/23

175910009564 0172901ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/03/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 50.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 50.5805 12/06/23

176030009564 0172902ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/06/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 124.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 124.4205 12/06/23

176050009564 0172903ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/07/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 104.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 104.5505 12/06/23

176070009564 0172904ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/07/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 308.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 308.7605 12/06/23

176220009564 0172905ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/09/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 63.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.9805 12/06/23

176230009564 0172906ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/09/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 1,143.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,143.9905 12/06/23

176410009564 0172907ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/13/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0005 12/06/23

176680009564 0172908ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/16/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 83.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 83.8205 12/06/23

176920009564 0172909ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/21/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 63.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.9805 12/06/23

177000009564 0172910ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 96.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 96.1705 12/06/23

177100009564 0172911ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069938 75.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 75.7005 12/06/23
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Total Check Number...069938 2,337.55 0.002,337.55

177120009564 0172912ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069939 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0005 12/06/23

177130009564 0172913ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069939 63.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.9805 12/06/23

177140009564 0172914ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069939 466.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 466.4905 12/06/23

177150009564 0172915ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069939 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0005 12/06/23

177190009564 0172916ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069939 1,165.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,165.8005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069939 1,808.27 0.001,808.27

DECEMBER 20230011373 0172943ASSURED BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069940 52,120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 35.0006 12/06/23
100-600-06200-00051-512100 Senior Center Insurance- Co Portion 1,480.0006 12/06/23
100-600-06100-00051-512100 Recreation Insurance- Co Portion 530.0006 12/06/23
100-400-04200-00051-512100 Roads And Bridges Insurance- Co Portion 6,790.0006 12/06/23
100-300-03900-00051-512100 Animal Control Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0006 12/06/23
100-300-03550-00051-512100 Fire Rescue Insurance- Co Portion 5,075.0006 12/06/23
100-300-03326-00051-512100 Jail Insurance- Co Portion 6,355.0006 12/06/23
100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 12,960.0006 12/06/23
100-200-02450-00051-512100 Probate Court Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0006 12/06/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 530.0006 12/06/23
100-200-02200-00051-512100 District Attorney Insurance- Co Portion 530.0006 12/06/23
100-200-02150-00051-512100 Superior Court Insurance- Co Portion 2,430.0006 12/06/23
100-100-01550-00051-512100 Tax Assessor Insurance- Co Portion 2,640.0006 12/06/23
100-100-01545-00051-512100 Tax Commissioner Insurance- Co Portion 2,540.0006 12/06/23
100-100-01540-00051-512100 Human Resources Insurance- Co Portion 950.0006 12/06/23
100-100-01510-00051-512100 Financial Administration Insurance- Co Portion 2,535.0006 12/06/23
100-100-01300-00051-512100 Executive Insurance- Co Portion 1,055.0006 12/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 3,035.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069940 52,120.00 0.0052,120.00

LOST OCT 2023 COLLECTION/ NOV DIST0007200 0172880AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 10/31/23 12/07/23 04 12/07/23P 10-069941 2,193.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,193.2404 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069941 2,193.24 0.002,193.24

GLGPA FALL CONFERENCE MEAL REIM0010654 0172921BELCHER, SHEILA 11/17/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069942 206.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 206.5005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069942 206.50 0.00206.50
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7505380110011620 0172936BULLDOG PRINT + DESIGN 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069943 66.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 66.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069943 66.00 0.0066.00

711329 - DECEMBER 20230011378 0172947COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 11/21/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069944 1,333.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,154.7906 12/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 178.9506 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069944 1,333.74 0.001,333.74

102650010528 0172887CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 11/17/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069945 2,962.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,962.9205 12/06/23

102660010528 0172888CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 11/24/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069945 2,990.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,990.7405 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069945 5,953.66 0.005,953.66

8398453 1110230009194 0172885CRYSTAL SPRINGS 11/10/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069946 22.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531230 Jail Electricity - Water 22.7105 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069946 22.71 0.0022.71

70950008696 0172951CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS 11/29/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069947 44.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 44.6705 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069947 44.67 0.0044.67

2023113340010374 0172923DATAMATX 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069948 162.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 162.7405 12/06/23

202311334-P0010374 0172924DATAMATX 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069948 578.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 578.9505 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069948 741.69 0.00741.69

14919510011376 0172948EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 11/13/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069949 4,021.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,596.0206 12/06/23
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 4.1506 12/06/23
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3006 12/06/23
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 4.1506 12/06/23
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 91.9306 12/06/23
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4506 12/06/23
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7006 12/06/23
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 33.2006 12/06/23
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 58.1006 12/06/23
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 110.6006 12/06/23
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4506 12/06/23
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8506 12/06/23
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1506 12/06/23
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 20.7506 12/06/23
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4506 12/06/23
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100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6006 12/06/23
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1506 12/06/23
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4506 12/06/23
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 2.7006 12/06/23
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 2.7006 12/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 4.7806 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069949 4,021.63 0.004,021.63

REIM0009613 0172953FINCH, CHRISTOPHER 12/03/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069950 170.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 59.9006 12/06/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 111.0906 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069950 170.99 0.00170.99

3242050002010 0172931FIRELINE, INC. 11/29/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069951 431.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 431.5005 12/06/23

3241410002010 0172932FIRELINE, INC. 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069951 2,296.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,296.2505 12/06/23

3241920002010 0172934FIRELINE, INC. 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069951 130.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 130.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069951 2,857.75 0.002,857.75

202311300010713 0172927FONTIS WATER, INC. 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069952 117.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 117.5005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069952 117.50 0.00117.50

2024 MEMBER DUES0001819 0172959GEORGIA COUNCIL OF PROBATE COURT JUDGE 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069953 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523600 Probate Court Dues & Fees 200.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069953 200.00 0.00200.00

JAN 2024 INSTALLMENT0008746 0172894GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 11/15/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069954 4,890.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,890.3505 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069954 4,890.35 0.004,890.35

924-6790011230002399 0172919GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 11/21/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069955 26.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9005 12/06/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4505 12/06/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 13.3605 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069955 26.71 0.0026.71

RECREATION REFUND0011615 0172889HAYNES, REBECCA 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069956 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069956 85.00 0.0085.00
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REGISTRARS0008848 0172944HILTON GARDEN INN 12/01/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069957 1,422.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 1,422.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069957 1,422.00 0.001,422.00

FLASH DRIVE REIM0011046 0172955HOLMES, SHAWN 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069958 19.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 19.2506 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069958 19.25 0.0019.25

843925217 - DECEMBER 20230011377 0172946HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 11/19/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069959 952.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 952.1506 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069959 952.15 0.00952.15

SENIOR CENTER0003705 0172952JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 12/01/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069960 140.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 140.3506 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069960 140.35 0.00140.35

FY 2024 ANNUAL PAYMENT0003885 0172942JASPER COUNTY WATER 12/01/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069961 42,900.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-573000 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper County Water Sewer Auth 42,900.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069961 42,900.00 0.0042,900.00

JASP-MMOR110323  DOS 11.3.230011614 0172882JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 11/22/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069962 756.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 756.3805 12/06/23

JASP-JKEY090223  DOS 10.30.230011614 0172895JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 11/22/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069962 511.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 511.1505 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069962 1,267.53 0.001,267.53

180470003913 0172878JORDAN ENGINEERING, 06/16/23 12/07/23 01 12/07/23P 10-069963 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031016 Courts, Other Costs Due To/from Cdbg Fund 400.0001 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069963 400.00 0.00400.00

0010011424 0172925LYNCH, ANGELA 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069964 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 300.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069964 300.00 0.00300.00

26130009420 0172928MADDOX, TAMARA 11/29/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069965 590.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 590.0805 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069965 590.08 0.00590.08

213788900011349 0172935MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 11/21/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069966 304.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 304.9305 12/06/23
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Total Check Number...069966 304.93 0.00304.93

1230150011402 0172939MCNAIR,MCLEMORE, MIDDLEBROOKS 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069967 8,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 8,500.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069967 8,500.00 0.008,500.00

CHART # CA03390011568 0172896MONTICELLO FAMILY DENTISTRY 11/16/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069968 179.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 179.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069968 179.00 0.00179.00

RECREATION REFUND0011616 0172890MOSLEY, LEVI 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069969 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069969 85.00 0.0085.00

BOC- NOV 27TH, 29TH, 30TH, AND DEC 0011449 0172950NOTESTONE, CATHY 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069970 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 400.0006 12/06/23

BOC WORK - DEC 4TH AND 5TH0011449 0172957NOTESTONE, CATHY 12/05/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069970 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 200.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069970 600.00 0.00600.00

NOVEMBER 2023 POAB DUES0011027 0172938PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069971 800.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00051-512410 Courthouse Security Poab - Retirement 50.0005 12/06/23
100-300-03326-00051-512410 Jail Poab - Retirement 150.0005 12/06/23
100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 600.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069971 800.00 0.00800.00

0142124 DUE 11.25.230011352 0172918PPLSI 11/25/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069972 425.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 425.4505 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069972 425.45 0.00425.45

600041410006044 0172883PRIMARY CARE CENTER 11/08/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069973 1,507.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,507.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069973 1,507.00 0.001,507.00

2459190006046 0172933QUADMED, INC. 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069974 123.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 123.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069974 123.00 0.00123.00

22530011243 0172930RAIL YARD DIESEL 11/21/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069975 2,226.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,226.8005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069975 2,226.80 0.002,226.80
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RECREATION REFUND0011617 0172891ROARK, BRANDON 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069976 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069976 85.00 0.0085.00

REIM- BOOK FOR FIRE INSPECTION CLASS0011621 0172954SIMS, ALEX 12/03/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069977 185.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 185.4006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069977 185.40 0.00185.40

DECEMBER 20230009860 0172949SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 12/04/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069978 1,452.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 364.0006 12/06/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 616.2506 12/06/23
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 156.5906 12/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 315.4006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069978 1,452.24 0.001,452.24

0006520006808 0172898SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 11/06/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069979 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.0005 12/06/23

0006630006808 0172917SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 11/29/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069979 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 85.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069979 235.00 0.00235.00

4412010009416 0172886SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/13/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069980 534.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 534.2705 12/06/23

4416050009416 0172920SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069980 209.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 209.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069980 743.27 0.00743.27

RECREATION REFUND0011618 0172892STOCKDALE, CALEB 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069981 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069981 85.00 0.0085.00

RECREATION REFUND0011619 0172893STOCKDALE, JOE 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069982 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069982 85.00 0.0085.00

32890006817 0172958SUPERIOR COURT CLERKS 12/02/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069983 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523600 Superior Court Dues & Fees 200.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069983 200.00 0.00200.00

ONLINE CE COMPLETION0011013 0172940TAYLOR, LIONEL 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069984 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 150.0006 12/06/23

12/7/2023 at 10:33 am Page 7 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...069984 150.00 0.00150.00

P&Z STATEMENT 11.30.230005120 0172937THE MONTICELLO NEWS 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069985 544.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 544.0605 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069985 544.06 0.00544.06

2505199465 - DECEMBER 20230011379 0172945TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 12/06/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069986 4,894.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 1,916.0006 12/06/23
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 2,978.0806 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069986 4,894.08 0.004,894.08

020-147112A0011284 0172941TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 12/01/23 12/07/23 06 12/07/23P 10-069987 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0006 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069987 275.00 0.00275.00

JASP-JKEY090223  DOS 10.30.230011073 0172881UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 11/28/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069988 141.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 141.8505 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069988 141.85 0.00141.85

10180011595 0172897UNIVERSAL SAFETY SOLUTIONS OF ATLANTA 11/24/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069989 1,140.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,140.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069989 1,140.00 0.001,140.00

INV58952560009562 0172922WAGEWORKS 11/27/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069990 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 115.0005 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069990 115.00 0.00115.00

0075770-4122-60011290 0172884WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/16/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069991 287.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 287.2805 12/06/23

0076195-4122-50011290 0172926WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/16/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069991 334.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 334.5805 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069991 621.86 0.00621.86

936898480011166 0172877WEX BANK 11/30/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069992 71.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas -0.3205 12/06/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 39.0405 12/06/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 32.8605 12/06/23

Total Check Number...069992 71.58 0.0071.58

50778160009714 0172899XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 11/15/23 12/07/23 05 12/07/23P 10-069993 115.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 115.0905 12/06/23
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Total Check Number...069993 115.09 0.00115.09

155,291.85Grand Total 0.00155,291.85

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 069936-069993

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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